
Ohio
Illinois

Florida

GeorgiaAlabama

Maine

Wisconsin
New York

Virginia

Indiana

Iowa

Missouri

Michigan

Kentucky

Mississippi

Tennessee

Pennsylvania

North Carolina
Arkansas

Louisiana

South Carolina

Minnesota

West Virginia

Vermont

Maryland

New Jersey

New
Hampshire

Massachusetts

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Rhode
Island

/
0 100 200

Kilometers
0 100 200

Miles

LEGEND
Atlantic Flyway

PSEG Power, LLC

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

Atlantic Flyway Utilized
by Migratory Birds

FIGURE 2.4-6

Reference: 2.4-4

PSEG004X
 United States Nuclear Regulatory Commission Official Hearing Exhibit 

In the Matter of: PSEG POWER, LLC AND PSEG NUCLEAR, LLC 
(Early Site Permit Application) 

 

ASLBP #: 15-943-01-ESP-BD01 
Docket #: 05200043 
Exhibit #:  Identified:  
Admitted:  Withdrawn:  
Rejected:  Stricken:  

Other:  

PSEG004X-MA-BD01 03/24/2016
03/24/2016



Hope Creek

Alloway Creek

Fishing Creek

Mill Creek

PROPOSED
CAUSEWAY

PSEG Power, LLC

/
0 1,000 2,000

Meters

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

0 2,000 4,000

Feet

Aquatic Resources
On or Near the PSEG Site

FIGURE 2.4-7

Legend
Site Boundary
Adjacent Off-Site Area
Proposed Causeway
Vicinity Boundary (6-mile)
Open Water/Pond



#0

#0

#0

!. !.

!.

#0

!.

!.

")")

")")
!.

$1

"S"S

"S
"SAS-19

AS-18

AS-17 AS-16

AS-08

AS-14

AS-13 AS-12

AS-07
AS-15

AS-09
AS-04

AS-11

AS-10

AS-06

AS-03

AS-02

AS-01

AS-05

PROPOSED
CAUSEWAY

/
0 500 1,000

Meters
0 2,000 4,000

Feet

PSEG Power, LLC

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

Aquatic Ecology
Sampling Locations

FIGURE 2.4-8

LEGEND
!. Fisheries/Invertebrate/Surface Water Quality

"S Sediment

") Invertebrate/Sediment

#0 Invertebrate/Surface Water Quality

$1 Surface Water Quality

Federal/State Owned Land

Site Boundary

Adjacent Off-Site Area

Proposed Causeway

Vicinity Boundary (6-mile)



!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(
!(

!(!( !(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

!(
!(

ALS02W

ALS01W

ALP02W
ALP01WALT02W

ALT01W

MC004W
MC003W

MC002U

MC003L
MC002L

MC002M
MC003M

MC003U

PROPOSED
CAUSEWAY

MH001W

MH002M
MH002L

MH002U MH002W

MH001M

MH001U

MH001L

/
0 500 1,000

Meters
0 2,000 4,000

Feet

PSEG Power, LLC

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

Mill Creek, Alloway Creek, and
Mad Horse Creek Sampling Locations

in Delaware Bay During 2007

FIGURE 2.4-9

LEGEND
Federal/State Owned Land
Site Boundary
Adjacent Off-Site Area
Proposed Causeway
Vicinity Boundary (6-mile)

Sampling Sites
!( Alloway Creek
!( Mad Horse Creek
!( Mill Creek



!.

10 Mile

5 Mile

4 Mile

3 Mile

2 Mile

1 M ile

Fort Delaware State Park

Fort Mott State Park

SE

NE

SW

NW

S

N

SSE

NNE

SSW

NNW

E

ESE

ENE

W

WSW

WNW

Bear

Glasgow

Pennsville
Newark

Alloway

Middletown

Salem

Delaware City

Odessa

Townsend

tu13

tu301

tu1

tu13

tu301

UV71

UV6

UV45

UV49

UV9

UV896

UV72

UV1UV15

UV25

UV7

UV299

UV425

UV896

UV71

UV71

UV1

UV71

Jericho
King

s

Porter

H
oo

k

Pa
dd

oc

k

Welchville

N
ew

 B
ridge

Clayton Delaney

Main

Rivie
ra

Telegraph

Po
in

te
rs

 A
ub

urn

Fort Elfsborg

W
alther

Pecks Corner
Pole Bridge

Chestnut

Causeway

Port Penn

Churchtown

Quinton Alloway

Main St Canton

Fort Elfsborg Salem

H
ancocks Bridge

Ke
nt

Kings

Salem

New Castle

Kent

Cumberland

Bombay Hook Natl Wildlife RefuBombay Hook Natl Wildlife Refu

LEGEND

!. Site Location

Direction Sector

PSEG Power, LLC

/ PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

Directional Sectors Identified
within the 10-Mile Region

FIGURE 2.5-1

0 2 4

Kilometers
0 1 2

Miles

Reference: 2.5-124



!.

S

E

N

W

SE

NE

SW

NW

ESE

SSE

ENE

NNE

SSW

NNW

WSW

WNW

Wilmington

Philadelphia

Baltimore

Lancaster

Trenton

Atlantic City

Reading

Dover

Vineland

Pottstown Hightstown

Aberdeen--
Havre de Grace--

Bel Air

Lebanon

Wildwood--
North Wildwood--

Cape May

Pennsville

Middletown

Bridgeton

Salem

Camden

§̈¦76

§̈¦95

§̈¦295

§̈¦276

§̈¦195
§̈¦476§̈¦176

§̈¦495

§̈¦676

§̈¦95

§̈¦476

§̈¦95

§̈¦695

§̈¦295

§̈¦76

tu40

tu1

tu222

tu301

tu113

tu202
tu322

tu30

tu206

tu9

tu611

tu130

tu9

tu40

tu13

tu301

tu130

tu30

tu422

tu301

tu1

tu1tu322

tu202

tu50 tu113

tu40
tu322

tu13

tu1

tu13

tu30

tu13

tu222

tu202

tu301

tu40

tu222

¬«1

40 Mile

30 Mile

20 Mile

10 
Mile

50 Mile

5 
Mile

Kent

Chester

Lancaster

Sussex

Cecil

Burlington

Atlantic

Harford
Salem

Bucks
Berks

York

Talbot

New Castle

Cumberland

Caroline

Montgomery

Gloucester

Mercer

Camden

Queen Anne's

Cape May

Delaware

Lebanon

Baltimore

Dorchester

Monmouth

Middlesex

Anne Arundel

Ocean

Hunterdon

Calvert

Dauphin

LEGEND

!. Site Location

Direction Sector

PSEG Power, LLC

/
0 10 20

Kilometers

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

0 10 20

Miles

Directional Sectors Identified
within the 50-Mile Region

FIGURE 2.5-2



Augustine Wildlife
Management Area

Cedar Swamp Wildlife
Management Area

Mad Horse Creek
Wildlife

Management Area

Abbotts Meadow
Wildlife

Management Area

5 mile

4 mile

3 mile

2 mile

1 mile

N
NNE

NE

ENE

E

ESE

SE

SSESSW

SW

WSW

W

WNW

NW

NNW

Mad Horse Creek
Wildlife 

Management Area

Augustine Wildlife
Management Area

Augustine Wildlife
Management Area

Low Population Zone Boundary
Delaware Route 9

Delaware Route 9

New Jersey Route 49

00

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

3

0

4

5

4

9

0

26

6

8

42

3

31

29

31

0

276

154

167

0

0

12

27

193

16

0

121

1

162

134

0

2

0

0
0

0

0

0

0
0

0

2

1

0

0

87

322

0

105

52

0

0

0
0

0

0

0

5

0

0

0
0

0
0

0

0
0

0

0

0

0

Hancock
House

Sugar & Spice
Pre-School Day

Care Center

Port Penn
Interpretive Center

Augustine Beach
Boat Ramp

LEGEND
Site Location

Low Population Zone Boundary

Public Road

Plant Access Road

Site Boundary

USA Corps of Engineers Land 

State Wildlife Management Areas

Facility or Institution Location

PSEG Power, LLC

0 1 2

Kilometers

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 1

0 1 2

Miles

Resident Population
Within the Low

Population Zone, 2010
FIGURE 2.5-3

Source of Wildlife Management Area Boundaries:
Delawre Division of Fish & Wildlife and NJDEP GIS Data 
Source of Roads: USCB-TIGER, 2008



PSEG Power, LLC

Rev 0

NOT
USED

FIGURE 2.5-4

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

NOT
USED



!.

40 Mile

30 Mile

20 Mile

10 Mile

50 Mile

5 Mile

Bombay Hook National 
Wildlife Refuge

Prime Hook National 
Wildlife Refuge

Mad Horse Creek State 
Wildlife Management Area

Parvin State Park

Lums Pond 
State Park

Eastern Neck National 
Wildlife Refuge

Supawna Meadows 
National Wildlife Refuge

Scotland Run County Park

Cape May National 
Wildlife Refuge

John Heinz National Wildlife 
Refuge at Tinicum

Brandywine Creek State Park

Peek Preserve

Glades Wildlife 
Refuge

Meadow View Acres Campground

Yogi Bears Jellystone Park 
at Tall Pines Resort

Augustine State Wildlife 
Management Area

Cedar Swamp State 
Wildlife Management Area

Abbotts Meadow State 
Wildlife Management Area

Fort duPont State Park

Fort Delaware State Park

Fort Mott State Park

Burden Hill Preserve

Alloway Creek Watershed 
Wetlands Restoration Site

Valley Forge National
Historic Park

Independence Hall/
Constitution CenterChester

Delaware

Philadelphia

Camden

Gloucester

Atlantic

Cumberland

Cape May

Salem

New
Castle

Kent

Cecil

Kent

Sussex

Caroline

Talbot

Queen
Anne's

Harford

York

Baltimore

Lancaster

Berks

Montgomery

Burlington

Bucks

LEGEND

!. Site Location

50-mile (80 km) Concentric Ring

Major Recreation Areas within 50 Miles

County Boundary

PSEG Power, LLC

/
0 10 20

Kilometers

PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_05_RevA.mxd

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

0 10 20

Miles

Major Recreation Areas
within 50 Miles of the PSEG Site 

FIGURE 2.5-5



!.

50 Mile

Philadelphia

Baltimore

Lancaster

Trenton

Atlantic City

Reading

Dover

Vineland

Pottstown Hightstown

Aberdeen--
Havre de Grace--

Bel Air

Lebanon

Wildwood--
North Wildwood--

Cape May

Pennsville

Middletown

Bridgeton

Salem

Camden

Wilmington

§̈¦76

§̈¦95

§̈¦295

§̈¦276

§̈¦195
§̈¦476§̈¦176

§̈¦495

§̈¦676

§̈¦95

§̈¦476

§̈¦95

§̈¦695

§̈¦295

§̈¦76

tu40

tu1

tu222

tu301

tu113

tu202
tu322

tu30

tu206

tu9

tu611

tu130

tu9

tu40

tu13

tu301

tu130

tu30

tu422

tu301

tu1

tu1
tu322

tu202

tu50 tu113

tu40
tu322

tu13

tu1

tu13

tu30

tu13

tu222

tu202

tu301

tu40

tu222

¬«1

Amtrak
Southern Railroad - 

New Jersey

SEPTA

Norfolk
Southern

Winchester
& Western

Conrail

PATC

Atlantic
Ocean

Delaware
Bay

Chesapeake
Bay

Delaware
River

Susquehanna
River

Kent

Chester

Lancaster

Sussex

Cecil

Burlington

Atlantic

Harford Salem

Bucks

Berks

York

Talbot

New Castle

Cumberland

Caroline

Montgomery

Gloucester

Mercer

Camden

Queen Anne's

Cape May

Delaware

Lebanon

Baltimore

Dorchester

Monmouth

Middlesex

Anne Arundel

Ocean

Hunterdon

Calvert

Atlantic City International

Philadelphia Intl

LEGEND

!. Site Location

50-mile (80 km) Concentric Ring
Major Railroad Lines

PSEG Power, LLC

/
0 10 20

Kilometers

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report
Major Highways, Rail Lines,

and Waterways within 50 Miles
of the PSEG Site

FIGURE 2.5-6 Rev 0

0 10 20

Miles

Source:  ESRI, 2005



!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

Elsinboro
Township

Pennsville
Township

Mannington
Township

Quinton
Township

Lower Alloways 
Creek Township

New Bridge 
Road - CR 623

Amwellbury
Road -
CR 627

Money Island
Road

Mason Point
Road

Hancocks Bridge
Road

Hancocks Bridge
Quinton Road - CR 650

Fort Elfsborg 
Road - CR 624

Walnut
Street

Quinton 
Road - SR 49

Broadway - SR 49

Grieves
Parkway

SR 45

Alloway Creek
Neck Road

Cuff
Road

Harmersville
Road

Harmersville Peck's
Corner Road

Chestnut Street
Oak Street

Front Street

Yorke
Street

Proposed
Causeway

Fort Elfsborg
Road

Fort Elfsborg
Salem Road

Featherbed
Lane

East
Amwellbury

Road

Tilbury Road

South Tilbury Road

SalemSalem
8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

Alloway CreekAlloway Creek

Kates Creek MeadowKates Creek Meadow

Stow CrStow Cr

LEGEND
!( Traffic Count Location

Site Boundary
Proposed Causeway
Off-Site Roadway Network

Highway
Major Road
Local Road
Township Boundary

PSEG Power, LLC

/
0 1 2

Kilometers

PSEG Site ESPA
Part 3, Environmental Report

Rev 0

0 0.5 1

Miles

Local Connecting Roadways for the
Proposed Causeway to PSEG Site

FIGURE 2.5-7


	PSEG_ER_FIG02_04_006
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_04_007
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_04_008
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_04_009
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_001
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_002
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_003
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_004
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_005
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_006
	PSEG_ER_FIG02_05_007



